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ASSESSI16
= =4 Assessl6

BB Operating system
Operating system:
Service pack:
Windows folder:
Registered user:
Organization:
Domain
Type:
Serial number:
Install date:
& System model
Manufacturer:
Model:
Service tag:
Chassis:
] Processor
Description:
Name:
Nr of processors:
Manufacturer:
Datawidth:
L2 Cache Size:
Clock speed:
=3 Video card
Name:
Compatibility:
Memory:
Driver:
Mode:
Name:
Compatibility:
Memory:
Driver:
Mode:
&) Sound card
Name:
Manufacturer:
@& Bios
Name:
Manufacturer:
Version:
Serial number:
Memory
Total memory:
Maximum capacity:
Nr of slots:
Slots used:
Location:
Capacity:
Type:
Speed:
= Name Description

=C: Local Fixed Disk NTFS

B Description

B Intel(R) Ethernet Connection (17) 10.10.4.60 -

Lansweeper report

Microsoft Windows 11 Pro
0

C:\windows

is

HP Inc.

: CITYOFSUPERIOR

x64-based PC
00355-62484-29605-AA0OEM
02/10/2026 20:54:32

Hewlett-Packard

HP Pro SFF 400 G9 Desktop PC
MXL5283RGS

Desktop - HP

Intel64 Family 6 Model 151 Stepping 5
12th Gen Intel Core 15-12500

1

Genuinelntel

64

7680

3000 Mhz

Intel(R) UHD Graphics 770

Intel Corporation

2047 MB

32.0.101.7077

1920 x 1080 x 4294967296 colors
Microsoft Remote Display Adapter
Microsoft

MB

10.0.26100.7705

1920 x 1080 x 4294967296 colors

Realtek High Definition Audio
Microsoft

U03 Ver. 02.19.01
HP

U03 Ver. 02.19.01
MXL5283RGS

16384
65536 MB
2

1

DIMMI
16384 MB
128
3200Mhz
FileSystem Free space Total size Serial
398460 48713906535C04

IP Address Mac

DHCP Gateway DNS

24:FB:E3:48:01:B7False 10.10.1.210.10.1.17,

1219-LM fe80::750c:afd2:eb89:c8cd
B WAN Miniport (Network Monitor)
B WAN Miniport (IPv6)
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10.10.1.19
B2:C4:20:52:41:53 False
B2:C4:20:52:41:53 False

A

IPSubnet
255.255.128.0 -
64

13
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B WAN Miniport (IP) B0:97:20:52:41:53 False
B WAN Miniport (PPPOE) False
B WAN Miniport (PPTP) False
B WAN Miniport (L2TP) False
5 WAN Miniport (IKEv2) False
B WAN Miniport (SSTP) False
B Microsoft Kernel Debug Network True
Adapter
+Software Version Publisher
#7-Zip 19.00 (x64) 19.00 Igor Pavlov

+Adobe Acrobat X Pro 10.1.16 Adobe Systems

¢ ApexSketch v7 7.5.39.0 Apex Software

+ App Installer 1.21.10121.0 Microsoft Corporation

¢ AppUp.IntelGraphicsExperience 1.100.5688.0 INTEL CORP

+ ArcGIS Desktop 10.8.2 10.8.28388 Environmental Systems Research Institute, Inc.
+ ArcGIS Pro 3.6.59527 Environmental Systems Research Institute, Inc.
t Dev Home (Preview) 0.301.221.0 Microsoft Corporation

+Family 0.2.40.0 Microsoft Corp.

t Google Chrome 145.0.7632.45 Google LLC

+HP Audio Control 2.52.354.0 Realtek Semiconductor Corp

+HP Connection Optimizer 2.0.20.0 HP Inc

+HP Desktop Support Utilities 7.0.10.0 HP Inc.

+HP Documentation 1.0.0.1 HP Inc.

t HP Notifications 1.1.31.56 HP

+HP PC Hardware Diagnostics Windows 3.0.0.0

t HP Privacy Settings 1.4.17.0 HP Inc.

+ HP Security Update Service 4.4.29.1443 HP Inc.

+HP Support Assistant 9.51.14.0 HP Inc.

+ HP Wolf Security 4.4.29.1443 HP Inc.

+HP Wolf Security - Console 11.1.6.1024 HP Inc.

# Intel(R) Management and Security Status 2521.8.2.0

+Intel® Graphics Software 25.50.2012.0

 Market Drive 18.0.0 Assessment Technologies of WI, LLC
+Market Drive Commercial Estimator Runtime 1.00.0000 Assessment Technologies of WI, LLC
+Microsoft .NET SDK 8.0.206 (x64) 8.2.624.27209 Microsoft Corporation

 Microsoft 365 Apps for enterprise - en-us 16.0.19628.20204  Microsoft Corporation

t Microsoft 365 companion apps
+Microsoft 365 Copilot

t Microsoft Access database engine 2016 (English)

2.2601.20001.0
19.2602.36021.0
16.0.5044.1000

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation

+Microsoft Clipchamp 3.0.10220.0 Microsoft Corp.
t Microsoft Edge 144.0.3719.115 Microsoft Corporation
+Microsoft ODBC Driver 17 for SQL Server 17.10.6.1 Microsoft Corporation

¢t Microsoft OneDrive
+Microsoft OneNote - en-us

t Microsoft SQL Server 2012 Native Client

+Microsoft Store
+Microsoft Teams
#Microsoft To Do

26.007.0112.0002
16.0.19628.20204
11.0.2100.60
22511.1401.6.0

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation

26005.213.4315.4117 Microsoft

2.104.62421.0

t Microsoft Visual C++ 2015-2022 Redistributable 14.44.35211.0

(x64)

+Microsoft Visual C++ 2015-2022 Redistributable 14.44.35211.0

(x86)

+Microsoft. ApplicationCompatibilityEnhancements 1.2401.10.0

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

 Microsoft. AV 1VideoExtension 1.2.1293.0 Microsoft Corporation
+Microsoft. AVCEncoderVideoExtension 1.0.661.0 Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft.BingNews 4.56.242.0 Microsoft Corporation
+Microsoft.BingSearch 1.1.43.0 Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft.BingWeather 4.53.52892.0 Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft.Edge.GameAssist 1.0.3590.0 @{Microsoft.Edge.GameAssist_1.0.3590.0_x64 8wekyb3d8bbwe?ms-

resource://Microsoft. Edge.GameAssist/Resources/PublisherDisplayName}

 Microsoft.GetHelp 10.2407.22768.0 Microsoft Corporation
+Microsoft. HEIFImageExtension 1.1.861.0 Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft.MicrosoftStickyNotes 4.6.2.0 Microsoft Corporation
+Microsoft. MPEG2VideoExtension 1.0.61931.0 Microsoft Corporation
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+Microsoft.RawlmageExtension

t Microsoft.SecHealthUT
+Microsoft.StartExperiencesApp
 Microsoft.StorePurchase App
+Microsoft. VP9VideoExtensions

¢ Microsoft. WebMediaExtensions
 Microsoft. WebplmageExtension
+Microsoft. Windows.Photos

¢t Microsoft. WindowsAlarms
+Microsoft. WindowsCalculator
+Microsoft. WindowsCamera

t Microsoft. WindowsFeedbackHub
+Microsoft. WindowsSoundRecorder
 Microsoft. WindowsTerminal
+Microsoft. XboxGamingOverlay
 Microsoft. XboxSpeechToTextOverlay
¢t Microsoft.ZuneMusic
+MicrosoftCorporationl].QuickAssist
t MicrosoftWindows.CrossDevice
+myHP

Notepad

+Outlook

+Paint

¢ Phone Link

+Poly Lens

tPower Automate

+ SAP Crystal Reports runtime engine for .NET

Framework (32-bit)

+ScreenConnect Client (bb89602476ac94c7)

+Sentinel Agent

# Snipping Tool

+Solitaire & Casual Games

t Widgets Platform Runtime
+Windows Internet Explorer 11

t Windows Web Experience Pack
+ Xbox

 Xbox Identity Provider

 Xbox TCUI

2.3.1221.0
1000.29429.1000.0
1.218.0.0
22312.1400.6.0
1.1.451.0
1.2.17.0
1.2.14.0
24.24010.29003.0
11.2312.2.0
11.2311.0.0
2023.2312.3.0
1.2401.20253.0
11.2312.5.0
1.23.20211.0
2.624.1111.0
1.97.17002.0
11.2512.10.0
2.0.29.0
1.26011.30.0
42.52507.561.0
11.2510.14.0
1.2026.120.300
11.2512.211.0
1.24012.105.0
1.4.0.6062
11.2401.28.0
13.0.20.2399

25.9.5.9473
25.1.334
11.2510.31.0
4.19.3190.0
1.6.14.0
11.1882.26100.0
526.1202.40.0
2512.1001.36.0
12.110.15002.0
1.23.28005.0
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Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corp.
Microsoft Windows
HP Inc.

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Poly, Inc.

Microsoft Corporation
SAP

ScreenConnect Software
SentinelOne, Inc.
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Studios
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Windows
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
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